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THE WILD CENTER”
“TUPPER LAKE, NY:

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 ) 6

NEW YEAR'’S DAY

7 8

Federal Hall

National Memorial

On this day in 1790, President
George Washington delivers
the first State of the Union
address from Federal Hall in
New York City.

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

9 10 11 12 13

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

Home of Franklin D Roosevelt
National Historic Site

On this day in 1882,

Franklin Delano Roosevelt
32nd President was born

in Hyde Park.

31



http://iloveny.com
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/federal-hall-national-memorial/1996/
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/home-of-franklin-d-roosevelt-national-historic-site/3275/
http://iloveny.com/AD

HYDE HALL COVERED BRIDGE

COOPERSTOWN, NY

iloveny.com

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

1

The Saranac

Laboratory Museum

On this day in 1885,

Dr. Edward Livingston Trudeau
established the Adirondack
Cottage Sanitarium in Saranac
Lake to treat tuberculosis.

3

4

Olympic Center

and Museum

On this day in 1932, the
1932 Winter Olympic games
opened in Lake Placid.

8

10

LUNAR NEW YEAR

11

12

LINCOLN’S BIRTHDAY

13

14

VALENTINE'S DAY

15

NIRVANA DAY

16

17

18

19

PRESIDENTS' DAY

20

21

22

WASHINGTON'’S BIRTHDAY

23

24

25

26

27

28

29



http://iloveny.com
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/olympic-center-and-museum/7321/
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/the-saranac-laboratory-museum/16654/
https://www.iloveny.com/places-to-go/central/

BROOKLYN BRIDGE
NEW YORK, NY

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’S DAY

10

RAMADAN BEGINS

11

Glenn H. Curtiss Museum
On this day in 1908, the Red
Wing was the first aeroplane
flown publicly in America.

13

14

15

16

West Point

On this day in 1802,

Congress approved legislation
establishing the United States
Military Academy at West Point.

17

ST. PATRICK’S DAY

18

19

FIRST DAY OF SPRING

20

21

22

23

24

EASTER SUNDAY 3 1

25

HOLI

26

27

28

29

30


http://iloveny.com
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/united-states-military-academy-at-west-point/3706/
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/glenn-h-curtiss-museum/1809/
http://iloveny.com/NYC
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FORT ONTARIO STATE HISTORIC SITE
OSWEGO, NY

iloveny.com/1000

iloveny.com

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

3

4

6

10

11

12

1 | PATH ]
[ hstory

The Met

On this day in 1870,

the NYS Legislature granted an

act of incorporation that formally

established The Metropolitan

Museum of Art.

14

15

16

17

18

19 =&

Washington’s Headquarters
State Historic Site

On this day in 1783,

George Washington gave his
Proclamation of Peace, which
formally ended the fighting
of the Revolutionary War.

20

21

22

PASSOVER BEGINS

EARTH DAY

23

24

25

GATHERING OF NATIONS BEGINS

26

27

28

29

30



http://iloveny.com/1000
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/washingtons-headquarters-state-historic-site/3784/
http://iloveny.com
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/the-met/25127/

1 #

ALBANY, NY
‘ " T

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

4

CINCO DE MAYO

10

11

12 g PETH

Crown Point State Historic Site
On this day in 1775, Americans
capture Fort Crown Point on
Lake Champlain providing much
needed cannon and ordinances
for the Continental Army.

MOTHER’S DAY

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24 B3

IROUGH
LHISTORY

Brooklyn Bridge

On this day in 1883, the
Brooklyn Bridge opened after
fourteen years of construction
connecting New York and
Brooklyn.

25

26

27

MEMORIAL DAY

28

29

30

31



http://iloveny.com
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/crown-point-state-historic-site/1792/
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/brooklyn-bridge-and-brooklyn-heights-promenade/32393/
http://iloveny.com/CS

NORTH-SOUTH LAKE
" HAINES FALLS, NY~

- 1IOVE

I NY

iloveny.com

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

10

11

12 S
THRoUGH
L HiSTORY
The National Baseball
Hall of Fame and Museum
On this day 1939. The National
Baseball Hall of Fame opened
in Cooperstown.

13

14

FLAG DAY

15

16

FATHER’S DAY

17

18

19

JUNETEENTH

20

FIRST DAY OF SUMMER

21

22

23

30

24

25

26

27

28 B&E

Stonewall National
Monument

On this day in 1970, New York
City held its first ever Pride
March.

29


http://iloveny.com
http://iloveny.com/CT
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/national-baseball-hall-of-fame-%26-museum/2848/
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/stonewall-national-monument/31541/

ALLEGANY STATE PARK
SALAMANCA, NY

1

NY™S

iloveny.com

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

4 QP

Watkins Glen State Park

On this day in 1863, Watkins
Glen is opened to the public
with the name “Freer’s Glen:
Mysterious Book of Nature.”

INDEPENDENCE DAY

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16 &

Stony Point Battlefield State
Historic Site

On this day in 1779, one of the
most dramatic Revolutionary
War battles providing a
much-needed morale boost
for the young American army.

17

18

19 TR

Women’s Rights National
Historical Park

On this day in 1848, the
Seneca Falls Convention was
convened — launching the
women’s suffrage movement.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31



https://www.iloveny.com/listing/watkins-glen-state-park/3811/
http://iloveny.com
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/womens-rights-national-historical-park/3890/
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/stony-point-battlefield-state-historic-site/3526/
https://www.iloveny.com/places-to-go/chautauqua-allegheny/

TAUGHANNOC

K FALLS STATE PARK
TRUMANSBURG, NY

iloveny.com

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3 8 parH]

Fort Stanwix National
Monument

On this day in 1777, the first
official U.S. flag —the Stars
and Stripes — was flown

at Fort Stanwix in Rome.

10

11

12

13

14

1 PATH
5 2 runouon
L HISTORY|

Bethel Woods Center

for the Arts

On this day in 1969, the
Woodstock Music Festival
began — defining a generation
of music and culture.

16

17

18

19

20

21

GREAT NEW YORK STATE FAIR

22 e

Clara Barton Museum

of the American Red Cross
On this day in 1881, Clara
Barton established the first
American Red Cross chapter
in Dansville.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31


https://www.iloveny.com/listing/bethel-woods-center-for-the-arts/9426/
http://iloveny.com
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/fort-stanwix-national-monument/2048/
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/american-red-cross-clara-barton-house-chapter-%231/7184/
http://iloveny.com/FL
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OLANA STATE HISTORIC.SITE
HUDSON, NY

J—"

iloveny.com

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 ) 6 7

LABOR DAY
8 9 ZE] | 10 11 12 13 14

Senate House

State Historic Site

On this day in 1777, the first
elected Senate of the State

of New York met in the Senate
House in Kingston.

Champlain Canal

On this day in 1823, the
Champlain Canal officially
opened connecting

Lake Champlain to the
Hudson River.

15

16

17

18

PATH |
1 9 TisroRY

Saratoga National
Historical Park

On this day in 1777, the first
Battle of Saratoga occurred
when Burgoyne’s and Gates’
armies clashed at Freeman’s
Farm.

20

21

22

FIRST DAY OF FALL

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30



http://iloveny.com
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/saratoga-national-historical-park-(saratoga-battlefield)/3327/
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/senate-house-state-historic-site/3380/
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/skenesborough-museum/3429/
http://iloveny.com/HV

9

LETCHWORTH STATE

CASTILE, NY

iloveny.com

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 S
ROSH HASHANAH BEGINS
S
6 7 == | 8 9 10 11 12

Appalachian Trail

On this day in 1923, the first
section of the Appalachian
Trail was created at

Bear Mountain State Park.

'YOM KIPPUR BEGINS

13

14

COLUMBUS DAY
INDIGENOUS PEOPLES’ DAY

15

16 &

The Cardiff Giant

On this day in 1869, workers
claimed they uncovered

a 10-foot-tall “petrified man”
in Cardiff becoming one

of the most famous hoaxes
in American history.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

6 PATH |
2 (" erom |
Erie Canal

On this day in 1825, the

Erie Canal opened providing
transportation and commerce
across the interior of the
United States.

27

28

29

30

31

DIWALI

HALLOWEEN



http://iloveny.com
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/erie-canalway-national-heritage-corridor/16866/
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/appalachian-trail/5962/
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/the-farmers-museum/1993/
http://iloveny.com/GN

NY

iloveny.com

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Fire Island Lighthouse

On this day in 1858, the current
Fire Island Lighthouse was lit
as an aid for transatlantic ships
coming into New York Harbor.

2

ELECTION DAY

8

10

11

VETERANS DAY

12

13

14 &

Hudson

On this day in 1784, Claverack
Landing which was founded as
a whaling port became the first
city to be incorporated in the
United States of America, and
was renamed Hudson.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

THANKSGIVING

29

30


http://iloveny.com
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/fire-island-lighthouse/2011/
https://www.iloveny.com/blog/post/48-hours-in-hudson-ny/
http://iloveny.com/NYC

MONTAUK POINT LIGHTHW
MONTAGK N

-t-f

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 =, | 6 7

Fort Ticonderoga

On this day in 1775, Henry Knox
arrives at Fort Ticonderoga

to plan and begin his “Noble
Train of Artillery”—which will
take 2 months to reach George
Washinton in Boston.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

5 PATH |
:2 2l 7urovn

HISTORY
Times Square

On this day in 1936, the
Rockefeller Skating Rink
opened for the first time.

HANUKKAH BEGINS
CHRISTMAS

26

KWANZAA BEGINS

2 7 PATH |
2l 7urovn
HISTORY
Radio City Music Hall
On this day in 1932,
Radio City Music Hall
opened to the public.

28

29

30

31



http://iloveny.com
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/radio-city-music-hall/3176/
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/the-rink-at-rockefeller-center/124620/
https://www.iloveny.com/listing/fort-ticonderoga/2050/
http://iloveny.com/LI






