



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1 NEW YEAR'S DAY	2	3	4	5	6
7	Federal Hall National Memorial On this day in 1790, President George Washington delivers the first State of the Union address from Federal Hall in New York City.	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	Home of Franklin D Roosevelt National Historic Site On this day in 1882, Franklin Delano Roosevelt 32nd President was born in Hyde Park.	31			



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				The Saranac Laboratory Museum On this day in 1885, Dr. Edward Livingston Trudeau established the Adirondack Cottage Sanitarium in Saranac Lake to treat tuberculosis.	2	3
Olympic Center and Museum On this day in 1932, the 1932 Winter Olympic games opened in Lake Placid.	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14 VALENTINE'S DAY	15	16	17
18	19 PRESIDENTS' DAY	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29		



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8 INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY	9
10	11	Glenn H. Curtiss Museum On this day in 1908, the Red Wing was the first aeroplane flown publicly in America.	13	14	15	West Point On this day in 1802, Congress approved legislation establishing the United States Military Academy at West Point.
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24 EASTER SUNDAY 31	25 HOLI	26	27	28	29	30



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	The Met On this day in 1870, the NYS Legislature granted an act of incorporation that formally established The Metropolitan Museum of Art.
14	15	16	17	18	Washington's Headquarters State Historic Site On this day in 1783, George Washington gave his Proclamation of Peace, which formally ended the fighting of the Revolutionary War.	20
21	PASSOVER BEGINS EARTH DAY	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5 CINCO DE MAYO	6	7	8	9	10	11
Crown Point State Historic Site On this day in 1775, Americans capture Fort Crown Point on Lake Champlain providing much needed cannon and ordinances for the Continental Army. MOTHER'S DAY	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	Brooklyn Bridge On this day in 1883, the Brooklyn Bridge opened after fourteen years of construction connecting New York and Brooklyn.	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	The National Baseball Hall of Fame and Museum On this day 1939. The National Baseball Hall of Fame opened in Cooperstown.	13	14 FLAG DAY	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23 30	24	25	26	27	Stonewall National Monument On this day in 1970, New York City held its first ever Pride March.	29



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	Watkins Glen State Park On this day in 1863, Watkins Glen is opened to the public with the name "Freer's Glen: Mysterious Book of Nature."	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	Stony Point Battlefield State Historic Site On this day in 1779, one of the most dramatic Revolutionary War battles providing a much-needed morale boost for the young American army.	17	18	Women's Rights National Historical Park On this day in 1848, the Seneca Falls Convention was convened — launching the women's suffrage movement.	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			



Sunday	Monday	luesday	Wednesday	Ihursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	Fort Stanwix National Monument On this day in 1777, the first official U.S. flag – the Stars and Stripes – was flown at Fort Stanwix in Rome.
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	Bethel Woods Center for the Arts On this day in 1969, the Woodstock Music Festival began — defining a generation of music and culture.	16	17
18	19	20	21 GREAT NEW YORK STATE FAIR	Clara Barton Museum of the American Red Cross On this day in 1881, Clara Barton established the first American Red Cross chapter in Dansville.	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

SEPTEMBER





Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2 LABOR DAY	3	4	5	6	7
8	Senate House State Historic Site On this day in 1777, the first elected Senate of the State of New York met in the Senate House in Kingston.	Champlain Canal On this day in 1823, the Champlain Canal officially opened connecting Lake Champlain to the Hudson River.	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	Saratoga National Historical Park On this day in 1777, the first Battle of Saratoga occurred when Burgoyne's and Gates' armies clashed at Freeman's Farm.	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
6	Appalachian Trail On this day in 1923, the first section of the Appalachian Trail was created at Bear Mountain State Park.	8	9	10	11 YOM KIPPUR BEGINS	12
13	COLUMBUS DAY INDIGENOUS PEOPLES' DAY	15	The Cardiff Giant On this day in 1869, workers claimed they uncovered a 10-foot-tall "petrified man" in Cardiff becoming one of the most famous hoaxes in American history.	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26 Erie Canal On this day in 1825, the Erie Canal opened providing transportation and commerce across the interior of the United States.
27	28	29	30	31 DIWALI HALLOWEEN		



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					Fire Island Lighthouse On this day in 1858, the current Fire Island Lighthouse was lit as an aid for transatlantic ships coming into New York Harbor.	2
3	4	5 ELECTION DAY	6	7	8	9
10	11 VETERANS DAY	12	13	Hudson On this day in 1784, Claverack Landing which was founded as a whaling port became the first city to be incorporated in the United States of America, and was renamed Hudson.	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

THANKSGIVING



Sulluay	Williay	ruesuay	weunesday	Tituisuay	Filuay	Saturday
1	2	3	4	Fort Ticonderoga On this day in 1775, Henry Knox arrives at Fort Ticonderoga to plan and begin his "Noble Train of Artillery"—which will take 2 months to reach George Washinton in Boston.	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	Times Square On this day in 1936, the Rockefeller Skating Rink opened for the first time. HANUKKAH BEGINS CHRISTMAS	26 KWANZAA BEGINS	Radio City Music Hall On this day in 1932, Radio City Music Hall opened to the public.	28
29	30	31				

